INSURANCE

25800 Northwester Hwy, Suite 130
Southfield, Ml 48075
Phone 800.752.0680 | Fax 248.263.5961

Operations/Customer Service

Karen Kraft, Manager
248.208.3976
karen.kraft@insone.com

Karen Stovall,
Personal Insurance Service
248.208.3979
karen.stovall@insone.com

Karen Lamerton, Assistant
248.208.4921
karen.lamerton@insone.com

Kim Titus,

Personal Insurance Service
248.208.3978

kim titus@insone.com

Colleen Woloszyk, Administration
248.208.3977
colleen.woloszyk@insone.com

Timothy Weber,

Personal Insurance Service
248.208.3961
tim.weber@insone.com

Eric Chase, Office #31 Ann Arbor
0:248.208.3979 | c: 734.678.6668
eric.chase@insone.com

Leah Powers, Sales Support
734.239.8317
leah.powers@insone.com

Michelle Rigby, Sales Support
734.305.1306
michelle.rigby@insone.com

Ashely Bono, Sales Support
734.662.0174
ashley.bono@insone.com

#5 Dearborn #43 Dexter

#7 Livonia #50 South Lyon
#17 Southfield #51 Novi

#21 Southgate #79 Saline/Milan
#23 Plymouth  #94 Ypsilanti
#24 Brighton  #31 Ann Arbor

All Reinhart Branches

Sales

Eric Chase, Manager

734.678.6668 | eric.chase@insone.com

Tracy Colo, Office #34 Troy
0:248.813.4913 | c: 586.808.1858
tracy.colo@insone.com

#27 Clinton Twp

#32 Fraser

#42 Grosse Point- &)
#72 St Clair Shores

Laurie Brooks, Office #34 Troy
0:248.828.1613 | c: 586.362.5405
laurie.brooks@insone.com

#34 Troy

#39 Rochester
#74/46 Shelby Twp

Andre Ferrara, Office #28 Royal Oak

0:248.414.1342 | c: 586.863.2331
andre.ferrara@insone.com

#34 Troy

#39 Rochester
#74/46 Shelby Twp

Annette White, Office #45 West Bloomfield
0:248.419.3900 | c: 248.795.9152
annette.white@insone.com

Jennifer DeBoer, Sales Support
248.419.3250
jennifer.deboer@insone.com

Mia Hawkins, Sales Support
248.419.3239
mia.hawkins@insone.com

#13 Commerce
#55 Birmingham
#15 Milford

#45 W Bloomfield
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